(d)  4-Day Park to Park Tickets for admission to Universal Studios Florida, Universal Islands of 
Adventure, Universal Epic Universe theme parks and Universal Volcano Bay water theme park 
for Winner and Guests. 

4.2 The Prize has an approximate value of seven thousand nine hundred fifty-seven Canadian dollars 

(CDN$7,957). The approximate retail value of the Prize may vary depending upon the points of 
departure, ground transportation, and/or airline fare fluctuations; any difference between stated 
approximate retail value and final approximate retail value of Prize will not be awarded.